Hype Free Skincare

Koala

RHYSS-LIAM DIONES

+61 420 516 774

Kitchen Boyfriend

Narrator

Height: 179cm Weight: 73kg
CREDITS
Film/Television
Title Role Director
Kostadinos
Tracy Met Hatzivalsamis
A Coward Vince Geovanni Gopradi
Lighter Hanzo Hitori Aaron Mak
Pinoy Big Brother
Season 8 (Otso As Himself Laurenti Dyogi
Otso)
Full Disclosure S2 ~ Walter Nancy Rizk
Offspring SO7E03  Club Dancer Network TEN
Commercials
Title Role Director
Rest. .
.e st Super Sam Yianni Warnock

Simple.
Worksafe Victoria Supermarket .

_ Devin Seale
Campaign Aggressor
Tomorrow Looks o .

Technician James Dive

Good.
Flo Cold & Flu Sick Man Justine Metcalfe
Lenovo Window Man Tony Prescott
Accidental Hero Skateboarder Alec Bruce-Mason

Rory Pearson

Koala

rhyssdiones @gmail.com

Eye Colour: Dark Brown

Production

Big Dog Salad/NT Government

THI Productions

Shimashou Media

Star Magic/ABS-CBN Philippines

Nancy Rizk Productions

Network TEN

Production

Rest Super
MOFA

Worksafe Victoria TBWA
Melbourne

Hyundai
Scoundrel

FLO Head & Heart

Lenovo
Merkle B2B

Red Rooster
Coastal Creatives

Cetaphil
Emotive Agency

Koala
Lunamik

Hair Colour: Black

Year

2024

2022

2020

2018

2018

2017

Year

2024

2021-2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2021

2019


mailto:rhyssdiones@gmail.com

Theatre

Title Role

Teen Saint Pedro:
The Musicial

Grease: The
Musicial

Eugene Felsnic

Photograph/Stills
Title

Costi Fan Tutte

QBE Insurance

Scania Trucks

Training

Course/Workshop

Stunt Combat for Screen

Screen Combat Stunt
Training
Stunt Training Basics 2

Stunt Training Basics 1

Scene Study 8 Week
Course

Scene Study and Cold
Reads

Scene Analysis
Dialect - American Accent
Improv Class

6 Week American Accent
Course

6 Week Acting Course

Skills:

Spanish Soldier/
Filipino Native

Director

Bob Serrano

Role

Male 1
Scientist

Engineer

Instructor

Masa Yamaguchi & Martin
Reyes

Yasushi Asaya

Ray Anthony

Ray Anthony

Nancy Rizk

Clay Banks

Scotty Mullen
Bob Corff

Rich Baker
Bob Corff

Rebecca Watene

Languages: English & Tagalog
- Accents/Dialects: Australian, Filipino, American Standard US, British
- Dance: Hip-Hop & Contemporary

- Martial Arts: Beginner Kali, Beginner Taekwondo,

Penelope Strachan

Production

CFC-YFC Philippines

Darwin High School

Director
Opera House Australia
Dick Sweeney

Daniel Buttigieg

Institution

My Method Action Department

TeamYas

Stunt Action Consultants

Stunt Action Consultants
The Hollywood Initiative

Clay Banks Acting Studio Los
Angeles

Scotty Mullen
Bob Corff Los Angeles

The Second City Los Angeles
Bob Corff & Hollywood Initiative

Acting with Bec

Year

2013

2011

Year
2024
2023

2021

Year

Current

2024

2024

2024

2023

2022

2022
2022

2022

2021

2021

- Stunts training: Trained with Ray Anthony of Stunt Action Consultants & Yasushi Ayasa -
Currently training with Masa Yamguchi & Martin Reyes for Screen Combat



