RHYSS-LIAM DIONES

+61 420 516 774

rhyssdiones@gmail.com

Height: 179cm	n Weight: 73k	g Eye Colour:	Dark Brown Hair Colou	Hair Colour: Black							
CREDITS											
Film/Television											
Title	Role	Director	Production	Year							
Tracy	Met	Kostadinos Hatzivalsamis	Big Dog Salad/NT Government	2024							
A Coward	Vince	Geovanni Gopradi	THI Productions	2022							
Lighter	Hanzo Hitori	Aaron Mak	Shimashou Media	2020							
Pinoy Big Brother Season 8 (Otso Otso)	As Himself	Laurenti Dyogi	Star Magic/ABS-CBN Philippine	es 2018							
Full Disclosure S2	Walter	Nancy Rizk	Nancy Rizk Productions	2018							
Offspring S07E03	Club Dancer	Network TEN	Network TEN	2017							
Commercials											
Title	Role	Director	Production	Year							
Rest. Super. Simple.	Sam	Yianni Warnock	Rest Super MOFA	2024							
Worksafe Victoria Campaign	Supermarket Aggressor	Devin Seale	Worksafe Victoria TBWA Melbourne	2021-2024							
Tomorrow Looks Good.	Technician	James Dive	Hyundai Scoundrel	2023							
Flo Cold & Flu	Sick Man	Justine Metcalfe	FLO Head & Heart	2023							
Lenovo	Window Man	Tony Prescott	Lenovo Merkle B2B	2023							
Accidental Hero			Red Rooster	0000							
	Skateboarder	Alec Bruce-Mason	Coastal Creatives	2022							
Hype Free Skincare		Alec Bruce-Mason Rory Pearson	Coastal Creatives Cetaphil Emotive Agency	2022							

Theatre

Title	Role		Director		Production	Year			
Teen Saint Pedro: The Musicial	Spanis Filipino	h Soldier/ Native	Bob Serrano		CFC-YFC Philippines	2013			
Grease: The Musicial	Eugene	e Felsnic	Penelope Stracl	han	Darwin High School	2011			
Photograph/Stills									
Title		Role		Dir	ector	Year			
Costi Fan Tutte		Male 1		Opera House Australia		2024			
QBE Insurance		Scientist		Dick Sweeney		2023			
Scania Trucks		Engineer		Daniel Buttigieg		2021			
Training									
Course/Workshop		Instructor		Institution		Year			
Stunt Combat for Screen		Masa Yamaguchi & Martin Reyes		My Method Action Department		Current			
Screen Combat Stunt Training		Yasushi Asaya		TeamYas		2024			
Stunt Training Basics 2		Ray Anthony		Stunt Action Consultants		2024			
Stunt Training Basics 1		Ray Anthony		Stunt Action Consultants		2024			
Scene Study 8 Week Course		Nancy Rizk		The Hollywood Initiative		2023			
Scene Study and Cold Reads		Clay Banks		Clay Banks Acting Studio Los Angeles		2022			
Scene Analysis Scotty I		Scotty Mulle	tty Mullen		otty Mullen	2022			
Dialect - American Accent		Bob Corff		Bob Corff Los Angeles		2022			
Improv Class		Rich Baker		The Second City Los Angeles		2022			
6 Week American Accent Course		Bob Corff		Bob Corff & Hollywood Initiative		2021			
6 Week Acting Cours	se	Rebecca W	atene	Act	ing with Bec	2021			

Skills:

- Languages: English & Tagalog
- Accents/Dialects: Australian, Filipino, American Standard US, British
- **Dance:** Hip-Hop & Contemporary
- Martial Arts: Beginner Kali, Beginner Taekwondo,
- **Stunts training:** Trained with Ray Anthony of Stunt Action Consultants & Yasushi Ayasa Currently training with Masa Yamguchi & Martin Reyes for Screen Combat